Designed for long-range (up to 1000 ft*) unlicensed wireless
FSK data applications under Part 15 of the FCC Regulations.
The low power requirements make it ideal for battery
operation.  The L.O. is crystal controlled for excellent
temperature stability. No production tuning and no external
parts are required.  The module is packaged in an RFI/EMI
shielded enclosure.   Use with T900FM transmitter module.
The R900FM is available in several standard frequencies.

R900FM
Long Range Wireless Applications
Block Diagram Part Ordering Information
Frequency
(MHz)
Model Number Matching
Transmitter
922.00 R900FM-922 T900FM-A
923.20 R900FM-923 T900FM-B
924.40 R900FM-924 T900FM-C
907.8 R900FM-908 T900FM-A
909.0 R900FM-909 T900FM-B
910.2 R900FM-910 T900FM-C
Other frequencies may be custom ordered
Maximum Ratings
SYM PARAMETER VALUE UNIT
Vcc DC Supply Voltage -0.5 to +7.0 VDC